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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 81 Men, 800m Freestyle open class
05.06.2011 - 13:15 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

open class

1. MEIDLINGER Dominic 93 ASV 8:53.98 606
100m: 1:03.28 1:03.28 300m: 3:16.31 1:07.03 500m: 5:30.51 1:07.01 700m: 7:46.67 1:07.95
200m: 2:09.28 1:06.00 400m: 4:23.50 1:07.19 600m: 6:38.72 1:08.21 800m: 8:53.98 1:07.31

2. MIHALKA Denis 96 Pk Zahorak 9:12.03 549
100m: 1:04.92 1:04.92 300m: 3:24.48 1:09.31 500m: 5:44.87 1:10.25 700m: 8:04.86 1:09.61
200m: 2:15.17 1:10.25 400m: 4:34.62 1:10.14 600m: 6:55.25 1:10.38 800m: 9:12.03 1:07.17

3. SAKO Juraj 96 Pk Zahorak 9:23.64 516
100m: 1:05.24 1:05.24 300m: 3:26.89 1:10.94 500m: 5:49.88 1:11.94 700m: 8:13.22 1:11.10
200m: 2:15.95 1:10.71 400m: 4:37.94 1:11.05 600m: 7:02.12 1:12.24 800m: 9:23.64 1:10.42

4. STOCKINGER Andreas 84 Donau 9:25.36 511
100m: 1:08.45 1:08.45 300m: 3:32.34 1:11.77 500m: 5:55.38 1:11.22 700m: 8:17.48 1:11.21
200m: 2:20.57 1:12.12 400m: 4:44.16 1:11.82 600m: 7:06.27 1:10.89 800m: 9:25.36 1:07.88

5. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 SCA 9:25.89 509
100m: 1:07.62 1:07.62 300m: 3:29.97 1:10.52 500m: 5:53.00 1:11.38 700m: 8:15.99 1:11.37
200m: 2:19.45 1:11.83 400m: 4:41.62 1:11.65 600m: 7:04.62 1:11.62 800m: 9:25.89 1:09.90

6. LISZKA Lukas 97 SCA 9:32.81 491
100m: 1:07.48 1:07.48 300m: 3:31.23 1:11.57 500m: 5:56.16 1:12.05 700m: 8:21.52 1:12.54
200m: 2:19.66 1:12.18 400m: 4:44.11 1:12.88 600m: 7:08.98 1:12.82 800m: 9:32.81 1:11.29

7. ROTT Florian 94 Donau 9:39.78 474
100m: 1:09.58 1:09.58 300m: 3:36.53 1:13.97 500m: 6:04.02 1:13.65 700m: 8:29.79 1:12.68
200m: 2:22.56 1:12.98 400m: 4:50.37 1:13.84 600m: 7:17.11 1:13.09 800m: 9:39.78 1:09.99

8. HALILOVIC Erwin 96 SC Theresianum 9:43.80 464
100m: 1:07.44 1:07.44 300m: 3:34.33 1:13.72 500m: 6:03.10 1:14.64 700m: 8:31.37 1:14.32
200m: 2:20.61 1:13.17 400m: 4:48.46 1:14.13 600m: 7:17.05 1:13.95 800m: 9:43.80 1:12.43

9. WITZMANN Jakob 96 SVSSi 9:50.25 449
100m: 1:09.92 1:09.92 300m: 3:40.27 1:15.11 500m: 6:10.82 1:14.91 700m: 8:39.41 1:13.67
200m: 2:25.16 1:15.24 400m: 4:55.91 1:15.64 600m: 7:25.74 1:14.92 800m: 9:50.25 1:10.84

10. SIENKIEWICZ Jakub 96 Siodemka Sopot 9:55.71 437
100m: 1:08.45 1:08.45 300m: 3:38.48 1:14.76 500m: 6:12.83 1:17.57 700m: 8:43.71 1:14.68
200m: 2:23.72 1:15.27 400m: 4:55.26 1:16.78 600m: 7:29.03 1:16.20 800m: 9:55.71 1:12.00

11. MALY Lukas 96 ASV 9:55.99 436
100m: 1:07.26 1:07.26 300m: 3:37.10 1:15.38 500m: 6:08.52 1:15.69 700m: 8:40.89 1:16.35
200m: 2:21.72 1:14.46 400m: 4:52.83 1:15.73 600m: 7:24.54 1:16.02 800m: 9:55.99 1:15.10

12. STINGL David 96 The Mermaids Wien 10:00.11 427
100m: 1:09.65 1:09.65 300m: 3:37.77 1:14.42 500m: 6:10.11 1:16.70 700m: 8:45.09 1:17.44
200m: 2:23.35 1:13.70 400m: 4:53.41 1:15.64 600m: 7:27.65 1:17.54 800m: 10:00.11 1:15.02

13. BAUMER Stephan 95 SVS-Schwechat 10:06.08 415
100m: 1:10.80 1:10.80 300m: 3:43.34 1:17.05 500m: 6:18.29 1:17.50 700m: 8:53.79 1:17.49
200m: 2:26.29 1:15.49 400m: 5:00.79 1:17.45 600m: 7:36.30 1:18.01 800m: 10:06.08 1:12.29

14. SOMMER Fridolin 96 SVS-Schwechat 10:08.19 410
100m: 1:10.09 1:10.09 300m: 3:41.55 1:16.70 500m: 6:16.93 1:18.16 700m: 8:53.22 1:18.09
200m: 2:24.85 1:14.76 400m: 4:58.77 1:17.22 600m: 7:35.13 1:18.20 800m: 10:08.19 1:14.97

15. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV 10:13.73 399
100m: 1:12.46 1:12.46 300m: 3:49.01 1:18.16 500m: 6:24.90 1:17.65 700m: 9:01.05 1:18.43
200m: 2:30.85 1:18.39 400m: 5:07.25 1:18.24 600m: 7:42.62 1:17.72 800m: 10:13.73 1:12.68

16. HITZINGER Dominik 97 SVS-Schwechat 10:15.18 396
100m: 1:13.39 1:13.39 300m: 3:49.70 1:18.33 500m: 6:28.29 1:19.56 700m: 9:05.43 1:18.30
200m: 2:31.37 1:17.98 400m: 5:08.73 1:19.03 600m: 7:47.13 1:18.84 800m: 10:15.18 1:09.75

17. BRUNOVSKY Simon 93 VSK UK Bratislava 10:15.29 396
100m: 1:09.02 1:09.02 300m: 3:42.91 1:17.34 500m: 6:20.04 1:18.74 700m: 8:58.73 1:19.64
200m: 2:25.57 1:16.55 400m: 5:01.30 1:18.39 600m: 7:39.09 1:19.05 800m: 10:15.29 1:16.56
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 81, Men, 800m Freestyle, open class

Rank YB Time Pts

18. ROTHBAUER Christopher 98 SVS-Schwechat 10:18.02 391
100m: 1:11.74 1:11.74 300m: 3:47.40 1:18.02 500m: 6:25.55 1:18.81 700m: 9:02.79 1:18.45
200m: 2:29.38 1:17.64 400m: 5:06.74 1:19.34 600m: 7:44.34 1:18.79 800m: 10:18.02 1:15.23

19. VONASEK Paul 98 SCA 10:52.48 332
100m: 1:16.20 1:16.20 300m: 4:00.94 1:22.56 500m: 6:47.53 1:23.36 700m: 9:32.59 1:22.61
200m: 2:38.38 1:22.18 400m: 5:24.17 1:23.23 600m: 8:09.98 1:22.45 800m: 10:52.48 1:19.89

20. KAREL Viktor 98 VSK UK Bratislava 10:53.47 331
100m: 1:15.09 1:15.09 300m: 4:00.84 1:22.33 500m: 6:48.51 1:24.15 700m: 9:33.43 1:21.81
200m: 2:38.51 1:23.42 400m: 5:24.36 1:23.52 600m: 8:11.62 1:23.11 800m: 10:53.47 1:20.04

21. POP Calin 00 LPS-CSS Baia Mare 11:17.86 296
100m: 1:18.53 1:18.53 300m: 4:12.47 1:27.13 500m: 7:05.25 1:25.51 700m: 9:55.90 1:25.01
200m: 2:45.34 1:26.81 400m: 5:39.74 1:27.27 600m: 8:30.89 1:25.64 800m: 11:17.86 1:21.96

22. POLAK Peter 60 WSC 11:18.19 296
100m: 1:17.66 1:17.66 300m: 4:08.17 1:25.47 500m: 7:00.92 1:26.66 700m: 9:54.34 1:26.88
200m: 2:42.70 1:25.04 400m: 5:34.26 1:26.09 600m: 8:27.46 1:26.54 800m: 11:18.19 1:23.85

23. KUZMA Jakub 99 KPS Nereus Zilina 12:26.49 222
100m: 1:22.29 1:22.29 300m: 4:33.00 1:37.15 500m: 7:46.79 1:35.49 700m: 10:57.71 1:35.18
200m: 2:55.85 1:33.56 400m: 6:11.30 1:38.30 600m: 9:22.53 1:35.74 800m: 12:26.49 1:28.78

24. WU Bing-Yu 00 SCA 12:37.77 212
100m: 1:23.35 1:23.35 300m: 4:39.76 1:39.76 500m: 7:54.78 1:38.28 700m: 11:09.90 1:38.63
200m: 3:00.00 1:36.65 400m: 6:16.50 1:36.74 600m: 9:31.27 1:36.49 800m: 12:37.77 1:27.87

junior

1. MEIDLINGER Dominic 93 ASV 8:53.98 606
100m: 1:03.28 1:03.28 300m: 3:16.31 1:07.03 500m: 5:30.51 1:07.01 700m: 7:46.67 1:07.95
200m: 2:09.28 1:06.00 400m: 4:23.50 1:07.19 600m: 6:38.72 1:08.21 800m: 8:53.98 1:07.31

2. ROTT Florian 94 Donau 9:39.78 474
100m: 1:09.58 1:09.58 300m: 3:36.53 1:13.97 500m: 6:04.02 1:13.65 700m: 8:29.79 1:12.68
200m: 2:22.56 1:12.98 400m: 4:50.37 1:13.84 600m: 7:17.11 1:13.09 800m: 9:39.78 1:09.99

3. BRUNOVSKY Simon 93 VSK UK Bratislava 10:15.29 396
100m: 1:09.02 1:09.02 300m: 3:42.91 1:17.34 500m: 6:20.04 1:18.74 700m: 8:58.73 1:19.64
200m: 2:25.57 1:16.55 400m: 5:01.30 1:18.39 600m: 7:39.09 1:19.05 800m: 10:15.29 1:16.56

youth

1. MIHALKA Denis 96 Pk Zahorak 9:12.03 549
100m: 1:04.92 1:04.92 300m: 3:24.48 1:09.31 500m: 5:44.87 1:10.25 700m: 8:04.86 1:09.61
200m: 2:15.17 1:10.25 400m: 4:34.62 1:10.14 600m: 6:55.25 1:10.38 800m: 9:12.03 1:07.17

2. SAKO Juraj 96 Pk Zahorak 9:23.64 516
100m: 1:05.24 1:05.24 300m: 3:26.89 1:10.94 500m: 5:49.88 1:11.94 700m: 8:13.22 1:11.10
200m: 2:15.95 1:10.71 400m: 4:37.94 1:11.05 600m: 7:02.12 1:12.24 800m: 9:23.64 1:10.42

3. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 SCA 9:25.89 509
100m: 1:07.62 1:07.62 300m: 3:29.97 1:10.52 500m: 5:53.00 1:11.38 700m: 8:15.99 1:11.37
200m: 2:19.45 1:11.83 400m: 4:41.62 1:11.65 600m: 7:04.62 1:11.62 800m: 9:25.89 1:09.90

4. HALILOVIC Erwin 96 SC Theresianum 9:43.80 464
100m: 1:07.44 1:07.44 300m: 3:34.33 1:13.72 500m: 6:03.10 1:14.64 700m: 8:31.37 1:14.32
200m: 2:20.61 1:13.17 400m: 4:48.46 1:14.13 600m: 7:17.05 1:13.95 800m: 9:43.80 1:12.43

5. WITZMANN Jakob 96 SVSSi 9:50.25 449
100m: 1:09.92 1:09.92 300m: 3:40.27 1:15.11 500m: 6:10.82 1:14.91 700m: 8:39.41 1:13.67
200m: 2:25.16 1:15.24 400m: 4:55.91 1:15.64 600m: 7:25.74 1:14.92 800m: 9:50.25 1:10.84

6. SIENKIEWICZ Jakub 96 Siodemka Sopot 9:55.71 437
100m: 1:08.45 1:08.45 300m: 3:38.48 1:14.76 500m: 6:12.83 1:17.57 700m: 8:43.71 1:14.68
200m: 2:23.72 1:15.27 400m: 4:55.26 1:16.78 600m: 7:29.03 1:16.20 800m: 9:55.71 1:12.00
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 81, Boys, 800m Freestyle, youth

Rank YB Time Pts

7. MALY Lukas 96 ASV 9:55.99 436
100m: 1:07.26 1:07.26 300m: 3:37.10 1:15.38 500m: 6:08.52 1:15.69 700m: 8:40.89 1:16.35
200m: 2:21.72 1:14.46 400m: 4:52.83 1:15.73 600m: 7:24.54 1:16.02 800m: 9:55.99 1:15.10

8. STINGL David 96 The Mermaids Wien 10:00.11 427
100m: 1:09.65 1:09.65 300m: 3:37.77 1:14.42 500m: 6:10.11 1:16.70 700m: 8:45.09 1:17.44
200m: 2:23.35 1:13.70 400m: 4:53.41 1:15.64 600m: 7:27.65 1:17.54 800m: 10:00.11 1:15.02

9. BAUMER Stephan 95 SVS-Schwechat 10:06.08 415
100m: 1:10.80 1:10.80 300m: 3:43.34 1:17.05 500m: 6:18.29 1:17.50 700m: 8:53.79 1:17.49
200m: 2:26.29 1:15.49 400m: 5:00.79 1:17.45 600m: 7:36.30 1:18.01 800m: 10:06.08 1:12.29

10. SOMMER Fridolin 96 SVS-Schwechat 10:08.19 410
100m: 1:10.09 1:10.09 300m: 3:41.55 1:16.70 500m: 6:16.93 1:18.16 700m: 8:53.22 1:18.09
200m: 2:24.85 1:14.76 400m: 4:58.77 1:17.22 600m: 7:35.13 1:18.20 800m: 10:08.19 1:14.97

children class 1

1. LISZKA Lukas 97 SCA 9:32.81 491
100m: 1:07.48 1:07.48 300m: 3:31.23 1:11.57 500m: 5:56.16 1:12.05 700m: 8:21.52 1:12.54
200m: 2:19.66 1:12.18 400m: 4:44.11 1:12.88 600m: 7:08.98 1:12.82 800m: 9:32.81 1:11.29

2. HITZINGER Dominik 97 SVS-Schwechat 10:15.18 396
100m: 1:13.39 1:13.39 300m: 3:49.70 1:18.33 500m: 6:28.29 1:19.56 700m: 9:05.43 1:18.30
200m: 2:31.37 1:17.98 400m: 5:08.73 1:19.03 600m: 7:47.13 1:18.84 800m: 10:15.18 1:09.75

3. ROTHBAUER Christopher 98 SVS-Schwechat 10:18.02 391
100m: 1:11.74 1:11.74 300m: 3:47.40 1:18.02 500m: 6:25.55 1:18.81 700m: 9:02.79 1:18.45
200m: 2:29.38 1:17.64 400m: 5:06.74 1:19.34 600m: 7:44.34 1:18.79 800m: 10:18.02 1:15.23

4. VONASEK Paul 98 SCA 10:52.48 332
100m: 1:16.20 1:16.20 300m: 4:00.94 1:22.56 500m: 6:47.53 1:23.36 700m: 9:32.59 1:22.61
200m: 2:38.38 1:22.18 400m: 5:24.17 1:23.23 600m: 8:09.98 1:22.45 800m: 10:52.48 1:19.89

5. KAREL Viktor 98 VSK UK Bratislava 10:53.47 331
100m: 1:15.09 1:15.09 300m: 4:00.84 1:22.33 500m: 6:48.51 1:24.15 700m: 9:33.43 1:21.81
200m: 2:38.51 1:23.42 400m: 5:24.36 1:23.52 600m: 8:11.62 1:23.11 800m: 10:53.47 1:20.04

children class 2

1. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV 10:13.73 399
100m: 1:12.46 1:12.46 300m: 3:49.01 1:18.16 500m: 6:24.90 1:17.65 700m: 9:01.05 1:18.43
200m: 2:30.85 1:18.39 400m: 5:07.25 1:18.24 600m: 7:42.62 1:17.72 800m: 10:13.73 1:12.68

2. POP Calin 00 LPS-CSS Baia Mare 11:17.86 296
100m: 1:18.53 1:18.53 300m: 4:12.47 1:27.13 500m: 7:05.25 1:25.51 700m: 9:55.90 1:25.01
200m: 2:45.34 1:26.81 400m: 5:39.74 1:27.27 600m: 8:30.89 1:25.64 800m: 11:17.86 1:21.96

3. KUZMA Jakub 99 KPS Nereus Zilina 12:26.49 222
100m: 1:22.29 1:22.29 300m: 4:33.00 1:37.15 500m: 7:46.79 1:35.49 700m: 10:57.71 1:35.18
200m: 2:55.85 1:33.56 400m: 6:11.30 1:38.30 600m: 9:22.53 1:35.74 800m: 12:26.49 1:28.78

4. WU Bing-Yu 00 SCA 12:37.77 212
100m: 1:23.35 1:23.35 300m: 4:39.76 1:39.76 500m: 7:54.78 1:38.28 700m: 11:09.90 1:38.63
200m: 3:00.00 1:36.65 400m: 6:16.50 1:36.74 600m: 9:31.27 1:36.49 800m: 12:37.77 1:27.87

Wr. Wertung Open

1. MEIDLINGER Dominic 93 ASV 8:53.98 606
100m: 1:03.28 1:03.28 300m: 3:16.31 1:07.03 500m: 5:30.51 1:07.01 700m: 7:46.67 1:07.95
200m: 2:09.28 1:06.00 400m: 4:23.50 1:07.19 600m: 6:38.72 1:08.21 800m: 8:53.98 1:07.31

2. STOCKINGER Andreas 84 Donau 9:25.36 511
100m: 1:08.45 1:08.45 300m: 3:32.34 1:11.77 500m: 5:55.38 1:11.22 700m: 8:17.48 1:11.21
200m: 2:20.57 1:12.12 400m: 4:44.16 1:11.82 600m: 7:06.27 1:10.89 800m: 9:25.36 1:07.88
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 81, Men, 800m Freestyle, Wr. Wertung Open

Rank YB Time Pts

3. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 SCA 9:25.89 509
100m: 1:07.62 1:07.62 300m: 3:29.97 1:10.52 500m: 5:53.00 1:11.38 700m: 8:15.99 1:11.37
200m: 2:19.45 1:11.83 400m: 4:41.62 1:11.65 600m: 7:04.62 1:11.62 800m: 9:25.89 1:09.90

4. LISZKA Lukas 97 SCA 9:32.81 491
100m: 1:07.48 1:07.48 300m: 3:31.23 1:11.57 500m: 5:56.16 1:12.05 700m: 8:21.52 1:12.54
200m: 2:19.66 1:12.18 400m: 4:44.11 1:12.88 600m: 7:08.98 1:12.82 800m: 9:32.81 1:11.29

5. ROTT Florian 94 Donau 9:39.78 474
100m: 1:09.58 1:09.58 300m: 3:36.53 1:13.97 500m: 6:04.02 1:13.65 700m: 8:29.79 1:12.68
200m: 2:22.56 1:12.98 400m: 4:50.37 1:13.84 600m: 7:17.11 1:13.09 800m: 9:39.78 1:09.99

6. HALILOVIC Erwin 96 SC Theresianum 9:43.80 464
100m: 1:07.44 1:07.44 300m: 3:34.33 1:13.72 500m: 6:03.10 1:14.64 700m: 8:31.37 1:14.32
200m: 2:20.61 1:13.17 400m: 4:48.46 1:14.13 600m: 7:17.05 1:13.95 800m: 9:43.80 1:12.43

7. WITZMANN Jakob 96 SVSSi 9:50.25 449
100m: 1:09.92 1:09.92 300m: 3:40.27 1:15.11 500m: 6:10.82 1:14.91 700m: 8:39.41 1:13.67
200m: 2:25.16 1:15.24 400m: 4:55.91 1:15.64 600m: 7:25.74 1:14.92 800m: 9:50.25 1:10.84

8. MALY Lukas 96 ASV 9:55.99 436
100m: 1:07.26 1:07.26 300m: 3:37.10 1:15.38 500m: 6:08.52 1:15.69 700m: 8:40.89 1:16.35
200m: 2:21.72 1:14.46 400m: 4:52.83 1:15.73 600m: 7:24.54 1:16.02 800m: 9:55.99 1:15.10

9. STINGL David 96 The Mermaids Wien 10:00.11 427
100m: 1:09.65 1:09.65 300m: 3:37.77 1:14.42 500m: 6:10.11 1:16.70 700m: 8:45.09 1:17.44
200m: 2:23.35 1:13.70 400m: 4:53.41 1:15.64 600m: 7:27.65 1:17.54 800m: 10:00.11 1:15.02

10. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV 10:13.73 399
100m: 1:12.46 1:12.46 300m: 3:49.01 1:18.16 500m: 6:24.90 1:17.65 700m: 9:01.05 1:18.43
200m: 2:30.85 1:18.39 400m: 5:07.25 1:18.24 600m: 7:42.62 1:17.72 800m: 10:13.73 1:12.68

11. VONASEK Paul 98 SCA 10:52.48 332
100m: 1:16.20 1:16.20 300m: 4:00.94 1:22.56 500m: 6:47.53 1:23.36 700m: 9:32.59 1:22.61
200m: 2:38.38 1:22.18 400m: 5:24.17 1:23.23 600m: 8:09.98 1:22.45 800m: 10:52.48 1:19.89

12. POLAK Peter 60 WSC 11:18.19 296
100m: 1:17.66 1:17.66 300m: 4:08.17 1:25.47 500m: 7:00.92 1:26.66 700m: 9:54.34 1:26.88
200m: 2:42.70 1:25.04 400m: 5:34.26 1:26.09 600m: 8:27.46 1:26.54 800m: 11:18.19 1:23.85

13. WU Bing-Yu 00 SCA 12:37.77 212
100m: 1:23.35 1:23.35 300m: 4:39.76 1:39.76 500m: 7:54.78 1:38.28 700m: 11:09.90 1:38.63
200m: 3:00.00 1:36.65 400m: 6:16.50 1:36.74 600m: 9:31.27 1:36.49 800m: 12:37.77 1:27.87

Wr. Wertung Junioren

1. MEIDLINGER Dominic 93 ASV 8:53.98 606
100m: 1:03.28 1:03.28 300m: 3:16.31 1:07.03 500m: 5:30.51 1:07.01 700m: 7:46.67 1:07.95
200m: 2:09.28 1:06.00 400m: 4:23.50 1:07.19 600m: 6:38.72 1:08.21 800m: 8:53.98 1:07.31

2. ROTT Florian 94 Donau 9:39.78 474
100m: 1:09.58 1:09.58 300m: 3:36.53 1:13.97 500m: 6:04.02 1:13.65 700m: 8:29.79 1:12.68
200m: 2:22.56 1:12.98 400m: 4:50.37 1:13.84 600m: 7:17.11 1:13.09 800m: 9:39.78 1:09.99

Wr. Wertung Jugend

1. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 SCA 9:25.89 509
100m: 1:07.62 1:07.62 300m: 3:29.97 1:10.52 500m: 5:53.00 1:11.38 700m: 8:15.99 1:11.37
200m: 2:19.45 1:11.83 400m: 4:41.62 1:11.65 600m: 7:04.62 1:11.62 800m: 9:25.89 1:09.90

2. HALILOVIC Erwin 96 SC Theresianum 9:43.80 464
100m: 1:07.44 1:07.44 300m: 3:34.33 1:13.72 500m: 6:03.10 1:14.64 700m: 8:31.37 1:14.32
200m: 2:20.61 1:13.17 400m: 4:48.46 1:14.13 600m: 7:17.05 1:13.95 800m: 9:43.80 1:12.43

3. WITZMANN Jakob 96 SVSSi 9:50.25 449
100m: 1:09.92 1:09.92 300m: 3:40.27 1:15.11 500m: 6:10.82 1:14.91 700m: 8:39.41 1:13.67
200m: 2:25.16 1:15.24 400m: 4:55.91 1:15.64 600m: 7:25.74 1:14.92 800m: 9:50.25 1:10.84
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 81, Boys, 800m Freestyle, Wr. Wertung Jugend

Rank YB Time Pts

4. MALY Lukas 96 ASV 9:55.99 436
100m: 1:07.26 1:07.26 300m: 3:37.10 1:15.38 500m: 6:08.52 1:15.69 700m: 8:40.89 1:16.35
200m: 2:21.72 1:14.46 400m: 4:52.83 1:15.73 600m: 7:24.54 1:16.02 800m: 9:55.99 1:15.10

5. STINGL David 96 The Mermaids Wien 10:00.11 427
100m: 1:09.65 1:09.65 300m: 3:37.77 1:14.42 500m: 6:10.11 1:16.70 700m: 8:45.09 1:17.44
200m: 2:23.35 1:13.70 400m: 4:53.41 1:15.64 600m: 7:27.65 1:17.54 800m: 10:00.11 1:15.02

Wr. Wertung Schüler 1

1. LISZKA Lukas 97 SCA 9:32.81 491
100m: 1:07.48 1:07.48 300m: 3:31.23 1:11.57 500m: 5:56.16 1:12.05 700m: 8:21.52 1:12.54
200m: 2:19.66 1:12.18 400m: 4:44.11 1:12.88 600m: 7:08.98 1:12.82 800m: 9:32.81 1:11.29

2. VONASEK Paul 98 SCA 10:52.48 332
100m: 1:16.20 1:16.20 300m: 4:00.94 1:22.56 500m: 6:47.53 1:23.36 700m: 9:32.59 1:22.61
200m: 2:38.38 1:22.18 400m: 5:24.17 1:23.23 600m: 8:09.98 1:22.45 800m: 10:52.48 1:19.89

Wr. Wertung Schüler 2

1. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV 10:13.73 399
100m: 1:12.46 1:12.46 300m: 3:49.01 1:18.16 500m: 6:24.90 1:17.65 700m: 9:01.05 1:18.43
200m: 2:30.85 1:18.39 400m: 5:07.25 1:18.24 600m: 7:42.62 1:17.72 800m: 10:13.73 1:12.68

2. WU Bing-Yu 00 SCA 12:37.77 212
100m: 1:23.35 1:23.35 300m: 4:39.76 1:39.76 500m: 7:54.78 1:38.28 700m: 11:09.90 1:38.63
200m: 3:00.00 1:36.65 400m: 6:16.50 1:36.74 600m: 9:31.27 1:36.49 800m: 12:37.77 1:27.87


